1 of 2
Manual Roller Roman Shade with Spools or Clips
Company:   Contact:   Order Date:   PO#:
Address:   City, State, Zip:
Phone: Fax: email:
Ship To (if different) Contact: Ship To Phone:
Ship To Address: Ship To City, State, Zip:
    Order Information for assistance call Customer Service at 866-753-1113 or email us at   customerservice@porterpreston.com

 .                .                 .                                                                                                                                   Total #of Columns
 .                .                 .
 .                .                 .
Read Terms of Sale (page 2) and sign               continue your order on page 2
Return Completed Order Form via Fax to 203-597-8828 or email to customerservice@porterpreston.com
Porter Preston, 61 Mattatuck Heights Road, Waterbury, CT  06705 USA
Customer Service:  866-753-1113  Fax:  203-597-8828
email:  customerservice@porterpreston.com    www.porterpreston.com
2 of 2
Manual Roller Roman Shade with Spools or Clips
Item Width Price Qty Total
Ship me                bags of Orbs at $19.99 per bag (100 Count).
  Item Number:  CSORB (C/BK)
          Clear           Black
Subtotal $ _____________________
EYRR30 30”  $96.60  $
EYRR48 48”  $104.40  $
EYRR66 66” $112.00  $
EYRR72 72”  $121.10  $
EYRR90 90”  $130.20  $
EYRR104 104” $139.10  $
EYRR120 120” $146.80  $
EYRR144 144” $151.90  $ Description Price Quantity Total
   Subtotal $ C.O.M. $10.00  $
Note:  3 ½” board requires  a Galaxy Clutch.  Surcharge applies at $24.00 plus $2
per foot additional.
Rush Order $10.00  $